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Klasyfikacja Dian

LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

1 Nowak Liliana M Tarnów 75 60 95 230 86 96 182 412

2 Jurkiewicz Anna Justyna P Legnica 70 60 80 210 93 85 178 388

3 Bernacka-Adamczyk Dominika M Opole 60 60 85 205 71 88 159 364

4 Halupczok Wiktoria P Opole 50 60 65 175 80 92 172 347

5 Melanowicz Barbara P Gorzów Wielkopolski 60 75 60 195 51 93 144 339

6 Duszyńska Justyna P Legnica 65 65 75 205 23 85 108 313



Klasyfikacja mistrzowska

LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

1 Wąsik Dawid M Opole 100 85 95 280 94 99 193 473

2 Szober Krzysztof Michał M Zielona Góra 95 90 95 280 94 96 190 470

3 Wojtaszuk Dariusz M Legnica 90 95 95 280 91 97 188 468

4 Nadborski Hubert M Zielona Góra 100 100 95 295 80 91 171 466

5 Skoczylas Sebastian Aleksander M Wrocław 95 95 90 280 91 95 186 466

6 Nowak Tadeusz M Tarnów 100 95 90 285 89 89 178 463

7 Panasewicz Przemysław M Leszno 80 95 95 270 87 98 185 455

8 Weryszko Michał M Gorzów Wielkopolski 95 80 85 260 94 100 194 454

9 Nowacki Mateusz M Kalisz 80 90 95 265 90 97 187 452

10 Marcinowski Patryk M Legnica 85 85 90 260 91 99 190 450

11 Kołodziejczyk Piotr M Leszno 95 80 90 265 82 100 182 447

12 Sokół Piotr M Zielona Góra 85 85 85 255 92 96 188 443

13 Kuta Tomasz M Tarnów 85 95 80 260 83 98 181 441

14 Banasiak Tomasz M Piotrków Trybunalski 100 80 90 270 72 98 170 440

15 Biereśniewicz Wacław M Wałbrzych 85 90 90 265 79 92 171 436

16 Łazik Krzysztof M Leszno 85 75 90 250 90 94 184 434

17 Chuderski Kazimierz M Gorzów Wielkopolski 90 65 95 250 89 95 184 434

18 Kocoń Adrian M Gorzów Wielkopolski 90 90 85 265 71 95 166 431

19 Tyrka Tomasz M Tarnów 85 85 80 250 84 96 180 430

20 Parasiński Dariusz M Wałbrzych 95 70 90 255 78 93 171 426



LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

21 Kaczmarek Jędrzej Hubert M Legnica 80 80 90 250 74 100 174 424

22 Nowosad Janusz M Gdańsk 80 85 95 260 75 87 162 422

23 Faber Piotr M Tarnów 70 80 100 250 69 99 168 418

24 Kubik Ireneusz M Radom 80 85 85 250 72 95 167 417

25 Jurkiewicz Paweł M Legnica 85 55 95 235 87 94 181 416

26 Stachera Michał M Wałbrzych 75 85 90 250 76 89 165 415

27 Łucinkiewicz Krzysztof M Wrocław 80 85 90 255 67 91 158 413

28 Stasiak Sylwester M Piotrków Trybunalski 80 65 85 230 91 92 183 413

29 Nowak Liliana M Tarnów 75 60 95 230 86 96 182 412

30 Breska Norbert M Leszno 70 90 90 250 64 97 161 411

31 Lipiński Artur M Kalisz 65 90 80 235 80 95 175 410

32 Kotowicz Michał M Szczecin 75 70 75 220 87 97 184 404

33 Okoniewski Marcin Michał M Kalisz 70 60 85 215 87 94 181 396

34 Olejarz Leszek M Zielona Góra 80 65 90 235 69 89 158 393

35 Wawrzyniak Leszek M Gorzów Wielkopolski 75 85 65 225 71 97 168 393

36 Terlecki Jacek M Jelenia Góra 80 70 75 225 78 88 166 391

37 Goławski Grzegorz M Lublin 60 80 80 220 83 88 171 391

38 Waszkiewicz Mateusz M Jelenia Góra 75 80 85 240 78 70 148 388

39 Górnik Jerzy M Katowice 80 50 90 220 70 96 166 386

40 Tokaruk Wiktor Kazimierz M Wałbrzych 55 80 65 200 84 99 183 383

41 Wolanin Tomasz Janusz M Wałbrzych 75 80 75 230 68 83 151 381

42 Marko Henryk Stefan M Zielona Góra 45 75 75 195 86 99 185 380



LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

43 Bernacka-Adamczyk Dominika M Opole 60 60 85 205 71 88 159 364

44 Sobotka Grzegorz M Zielona Góra 60 60 60 180 87 94 181 361

45 Pudełko Janusz M Kraków 90 75 95 260 0 96 96 356

46 Malerowicz Wojciech M Legnica 75 85 90 250 0 90 90 340

47 Załęski Bogdan Bronisław M Zielona Góra 75 55 70 200 49 81 130 330

48 Surma Waldemar M Szczecin 50 50 70 170 38 81 119 289

49 Bauer Robert M Legnica 80 80 90 250 0 0 0 250

50 Kuchczyński Radosław Jerzy M Opole 0 0 0 0 78 91 169 169

51 Jaślanek Michał M Zielona Góra 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52 Wołk Bartosz M Wrocław 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 Gąsior Piotr M Wałbrzych 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

54 Długosz Jacek M Opole 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Klasyfikacja powszechna

LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

1 Reszczyński Kamil P Zielona Góra 80 80 95 255 93 97 190 445

2 Pichnar Aleksander Czesław P Wałbrzych 95 80 95 270 76 98 174 444

3 Mikołajczak Mariusz P Zielona Góra 75 80 90 245 86 98 184 429

4 Oller Miłosz Henryk P Bydgoszcz 60 85 95 240 88 98 186 426

5 Bobkiewicz Mariusz Stanisław P Poznań 75 80 95 250 80 93 173 423

6 Szczucki Andrzej P Legnica 85 80 80 245 86 91 177 422

7 Łucinkiewicz Waldemar P Wrocław 85 60 85 230 91 100 191 421

8 Kaszyca Hubert P Wrocław 85 80 90 255 71 93 164 419

9 Meler Andrzej P Wałbrzych 70 80 85 235 84 96 180 415

10 Jakubik Piotr P Gorzów Wielkopolski 85 80 85 250 69 91 160 410

11 Bobkiewicz Nikodem P Poznań 80 70 80 230 82 98 180 410

12 Burdzy Krzysztof P Gorzów Wielkopolski 85 80 85 250 66 92 158 408

13 Szuba Filip P Zielona Góra 85 65 85 235 78 95 173 408

14 Sawkowicz Piotr P Legnica 75 80 80 235 66 92 158 393

15 Kołakowski Piotr P Szczecin 80 85 85 250 46 94 140 390

16 Wittke Wojciech P Zielona Góra 80 60 85 225 78 87 165 390

17 Dawidziak Andrzej P Wrocław 70 90 65 225 70 94 164 389

18 Drużga Roman P Gorzów Wielkopolski 80 60 75 215 90 84 174 389

19 Kotowicz Hubert Andrzej P Szczecin 85 75 75 235 65 88 153 388

20 Jurkiewicz Anna Justyna P Legnica 70 60 80 210 93 85 178 388



LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

21 Antczak Remigiusz P Częstochowa 70 70 80 220 69 96 165 385

22 Gronczyński Paweł P Wałbrzych 60 65 85 210 76 97 173 383

23 Kozina Tomasz Wiktor P Wrocław 70 55 75 200 86 93 179 379

24 Jakubik Oliwier P Gorzów Wielkopolski 75 50 80 205 79 93 172 377

25 Chlebowski Jacek Zdzisław P Szczecin 60 70 95 225 72 70 142 367

26 Chrapek Łukasz P Wrocław 65 60 90 215 61 91 152 367

27 Kaczmarek Lesław P Legnica 60 65 85 210 68 86 154 364

28 Halupczok Wiktoria P Opole 50 60 65 175 80 92 172 347

29 Melanowicz Barbara P Gorzów Wielkopolski 60 75 60 195 51 93 144 339

30 Spólnicki Łukasz P Legnica 45 65 50 160 69 95 164 324

31 Waszkiewicz Zbigniew P Jelenia Góra 45 65 60 170 77 74 151 321

32 Klamecki Arkadiusz P Zielona Góra 55 70 45 170 63 84 147 317

33 Duszyńska Justyna P Legnica 65 65 75 205 23 85 108 313

34 Stefanienko Marcin Borys P Wałbrzych 50 80 45 175 56 82 138 313

35 Szczudlik Maciej P Legnica 50 40 55 145 69 93 162 307

36 Kotyś Rafał P Legnica 80 80 75 235 71 0 71 306

37 Michalski Mirosław P Jelenia Góra 70 60 45 175 33 86 119 294

38 Gaweł Błażej P Gorzów Wielkopolski 60 40 50 150 73 61 134 284

39 Zabiegło Edward P Wrocław 0 0 0 0 71 0 71 71



Klasyfikacja Senior

LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

1 Biereśniewicz Wacław M Wałbrzych 85 90 90 265 79 92 171 436

2 Łazik Krzysztof M Leszno 85 75 90 250 90 94 184 434

3 Chuderski Kazimierz M Gorzów Wielkopolski 90 65 95 250 89 95 184 434

4 Meler Andrzej P Wałbrzych 70 80 85 235 84 96 180 415

5 Olejarz Leszek M Zielona Góra 80 65 90 235 69 89 158 393

6 Wawrzyniak Leszek M Gorzów Wielkopolski 75 85 65 225 71 97 168 393

7 Wittke Wojciech P Zielona Góra 80 60 85 225 78 87 165 390

8 Dawidziak Andrzej P Wrocław 70 90 65 225 70 94 164 389

9 Górnik Jerzy M Katowice 80 50 90 220 70 96 166 386

10 Tokaruk Wiktor Kazimierz M Wałbrzych 55 80 65 200 84 99 183 383

11 Marko Henryk Stefan M Zielona Góra 45 75 75 195 86 99 185 380

12 Sobotka Grzegorz M Zielona Góra 60 60 60 180 87 94 181 361

13 Pudełko Janusz M Kraków 90 75 95 260 0 96 96 356

14 Załęski Bogdan Bronisław M Zielona Góra 75 55 70 200 49 81 130 330

15 Michalski Mirosław P Jelenia Góra 70 60 45 175 33 86 119 294

16 Surma Waldemar M Szczecin 50 50 70 170 38 81 119 289

17 Gaweł Błażej P Gorzów Wielkopolski 60 40 50 150 73 61 134 284

18 Zabiegło Edward P Wrocław 0 0 0 0 71 0 71 71

19 Jaślanek Michał M Zielona Góra 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


